Date

Friday, April 4, 2025
Saturday, April 5, 2025
Sunday, April 6, 2025
Monday, April 7, 2025
Tuesday, April 8, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Thursday, April 10, 2025
Friday, April 18, 2025
Saturday, April 19, 2025
Sunday, April 20, 2025
Monday, April 21, 2025
Tuesday, April 22, 2025
Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Thursday, April 24, 2025
Friday, May 2, 2025
Saturday, May 3, 2025
Sunday, May 4, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025
Thursday, May 8, 2025
Friday, May 16, 2025
Saturday, May 17, 2025
Sunday, May 18, 2025
Monday, May 19, 2025
Tuesday, May 20, 2025
Wednesday, May 21, 2025

=
®

2:10 PM
4:10 PM
7:10 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
TBD

7:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:35PM
11:10 AM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
1:35PM
7:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:35PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
1:35PM
7:10 PM
7:15PM
1:35PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM

Opponent Matchup

Cardinals
Cardinals
Cardinals
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
Blue Jays
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
White Sox
Mariners
Mariners
Mariners
Twins
Twins
Twins
Rangers
Rangers
Rangers
Braves
Braves
Braves
Mets
Mets
Mets

Cardinals at Red Sox
Cardinals at Red Sox
Cardinals at Red Sox
Blue Jays at Red Sox
Blue Jays at Red Sox
Blue Jays at Red Sox
Blue Jays at Red Sox
White Sox at Red Sox
White Sox at Red Sox
White Sox at Red Sox
White Sox at Red Sox
Mariners at Red Sox
Mariners at Red Sox
Mariners at Red Sox
Twins at Red Sox
Twins at Red Sox
Twins at Red Sox
Rangers at Red Sox
Rangers at Red Sox
Rangers at Red Sox
Braves at Red Sox
Braves at Red Sox
Braves at Red Sox
Mets at Red Sox
Mets at Red Sox
Mets at Red Sox

Per Ticket Cost Four Pack Cost # of Tickets

$125
$60
$50
$25
$25
$25
$25
$50
$60
$50
$75
$25
$25
$50
$50
$60
$60
$25
$25
$50
$75
$75
$60
$50
$50
$50

$500
$240
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$200
$240
$200
$300
$100
$100
$200
$200
$240
$240
$100
$100
$200
$300
$300
$240
$200
$200
$200
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Date Time Opponent Matchup PerTicket Cost FourPack Cost # of Tickets
Thursday, May 22, 2025 6:45PM Orioles Orioles at Red Sox $50 $200 4
Friday, May 23, 2025 7:10 PM  Orioles Orioles at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Saturday, May 24, 2025 4:10PM Orioles  Orioles at Red Sox $75 $300 4
Sunday, May 25, 2025 1:35PM Orioles Orioles at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Monday, June 2, 2025 7:10PM  Angels Angels at Red Sox $50 $200 4
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 7:10PM  Angels Angels at Red Sox $50 $200 4
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 1:35PM  Angels Angels at Red Sox $50 $200 4
Monday, June 9, 2025 7:10PM  Rays Rays at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Tuesday, June 10, 2025 7:10PM  Rays Rays at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 7:10PM  Rays Rays at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Friday, June 13, 2025 7:10PM Yankees Yankees at Red Sox $125 $500 4
Saturday, June 14, 2025 7:15PM Yankees Yankees at Red Sox $125 $500 4
Sunday, June 15, 2025 TBD Yankees Yankees at Red Sox $100 $400 4
Friday, June 27, 2025 7:10PM BluelJays BlueJays at Red Sox $75 $300 4
Saturday, June 28, 2025 4:10 PM BlueJays Blue Jays at Red Sox $100 $400 4
Sunday, June 29, 2025 1:35PM BluelJays Blue Jays at Red Sox $75 $300 4
Monday, June 30, 2025 7:10PM  Reds Reds at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 7:10PM Reds Reds at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Wednesday, July 2, 2025 7:10PM  Reds Reds at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Monday, July 7, 2025 7:10PM  Rockies  Rockies at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Tuesday, July 8, 2025 7:10 PM  Rockies  Rockies at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 7:10PM  Rockies  Rockies at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Thursday, July 10, 2025 7:10PM  Rays Rays at Red Sox $60 $240 4
Friday, July 11, 2025 7:10PM  Rays Rays at Red Sox $75 $300 4
Saturday, July 12, 2025 4:10 PM  Rays Rays at Red Sox $100 $400 4
Sunday, July 13, 2025 1:35PM Rays Rays at Red Sox $75 $300 4
Friday, July 25, 2025 7:10PM Dodgers Dodgers at Red Sox $125 $500 4
Saturday, July 26, 2025 7:15PM  Dodgers Dodgers at Red Sox $125 $500 4
Sunday, July 27, 2025 TBD Dodgers  Dodgers at Red Sox $125 $500 4



Date

Friday, August 1, 2025
Saturday, August 2, 2025
Sunday, August 3, 2025
Monday, August 4, 2025
Tuesday, August 5, 2025
Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Friday, August 15, 2025
Saturday, August 16, 2025
Sunday, August 17, 2025
Monday, August 18, 2025
Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Friday, August 29, 2025
Saturday, August 30, 2025
Sunday, August 31, 2025
Monday, September 1, 2025
Tuesday, September 2, 2025
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Friday, September 12, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025
Sunday, September 14, 2025
Tuesday, September 16, 2025
Wednesday, September 17, 2025
Thursday, September 18, 2025
Friday, September 26, 2025
Saturday, September 27, 2025
Sunday, September 28, 2025

Time

7:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:35PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:35PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
7:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:35PM
1:35PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:10 PM
4:10 PM
1:35PM
6:45 PM
6:45 PM
1:35PM
7:10 PM
4:10 PM
3:05PM

Opponent Matchup

Astros Astros at Red Sox
Astros Astros at Red Sox
Astros Astros at Red Sox
Royals Royals at Red Sox
Royals Royals at Red Sox
Royals Royals at Red Sox
Marlins Marlins at Red Sox
Marlins Marlins at Red Sox
Marlins Marlins at Red Sox
Orioles Orioles at Red Sox
Orioles Orioles at Red Sox
Pirates Pirates at Red Sox
Pirates Pirates at Red Sox
Pirates Pirates at Red Sox

Guardians Guardians at Red Sox
Guardians Guardians at Red Sox
Guardians Guardians at Red Sox

Yankees Yankees at Red Sox
Yankees Yankees at Red Sox
Yankees Yankees at Red Sox

Athletics Athletics at Red Sox
Athletics  Athletics at Red Sox
Athletics Athletics at Red Sox
Tigers Tigers at Red Sox
Tigers Tigers at Red Sox
Tigers Tigers at Red Sox

Per Ticket Cost Four Pack Cost # of Tickets

$75
$100
$75
$60
$60
$60
$75
$100
$75
$60
$60
$60
$60
$60
$50
$25
$25
$100
$100
$100
$25
$25
$25
$60
$60
$50

$300
$400
$300
$240
$240
$240
$300
$400
$300
$240
$240
$240
$240
$240
$200
$100
$100
$400
$400
$400
$100
$100
$100
$240
$240
$200
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	For Website

