<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Matchup</u>	Per Ticket Cost	Four Pack Cost	# of Tickets
Friday, April 4, 2025	2:10 PM	Cardinals	Cardinals at Red Sox	\$125	\$500	4
Saturday, April 5, 2025	4:10 PM	Cardinals	Cardinals at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Sunday, April 6, 2025	7:10 PM	Cardinals	Cardinals at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Monday, April 7, 2025	6:45 PM	Blue Jays	Blue Jays at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Tuesday, April 8, 2025	6:45 PM	Blue Jays	Blue Jays at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Wednesday, April 9, 2025	6:45 PM	Blue Jays	Blue Jays at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Thursday, April 10, 2025	TBD	Blue Jays	Blue Jays at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Friday, April 18, 2025	7:10 PM	White Sox	White Sox at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Saturday, April 19, 2025	4:10 PM	White Sox	White Sox at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Sunday, April 20, 2025	1:35 PM	White Sox	White Sox at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Monday, April 21, 2025	11:10 AM	White Sox	White Sox at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Tuesday, April 22, 2025	6:45 PM	Mariners	Mariners at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Wednesday, April 23, 2025	6:45 PM	Mariners	Mariners at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Thursday, April 24, 2025	1:35 PM	Mariners	Mariners at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Friday, May 2, 2025	7:10 PM	Twins	Twins at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Saturday, May 3, 2025	4:10 PM	Twins	Twins at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Sunday, May 4, 2025	1:35 PM	Twins	Twins at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Tuesday, May 6, 2025	6:45 PM	Rangers	Rangers at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Wednesday, May 7, 2025	6:45 PM	Rangers	Rangers at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Thursday, May 8, 2025	1:35 PM	Rangers	Rangers at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Friday, May 16, 2025	7:10 PM	Braves	Braves at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Saturday, May 17, 2025	7:15 PM	Braves	Braves at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Sunday, May 18, 2025	1:35 PM	Braves	Braves at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Monday, May 19, 2025	6:45 PM	Mets	Mets at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Tuesday, May 20, 2025	6:45 PM	Mets	Mets at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Wednesday, May 21, 2025	6:45 PM	Mets	Mets at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Opponent	<u>Matchup</u>	Per Ticket Cost	Four Pack Cost	# of Tickets
Thursday, May 22, 2025	6:45 PM	Orioles	Orioles at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Friday, May 23, 2025	7:10 PM	Orioles	Orioles at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Saturday, May 24, 2025	4:10 PM	Orioles	Orioles at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Sunday, May 25, 2025	1:35 PM	Orioles	Orioles at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Monday, June 2, 2025	7:10 PM	Angels	Angels at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Tuesday, June 3, 2025	7:10 PM	Angels	Angels at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Wednesday, June 4, 2025	1:35 PM	Angels	Angels at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Monday, June 9, 2025	7:10 PM	Rays	Rays at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Tuesday, June 10, 2025	7:10 PM	Rays	Rays at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Wednesday, June 11, 2025	7:10 PM	Rays	Rays at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Friday, June 13, 2025	7:10 PM	Yankees	Yankees at Red Sox	\$125	\$500	4
Saturday, June 14, 2025	7:15 PM	Yankees	Yankees at Red Sox	\$125	\$500	4
Sunday, June 15, 2025	TBD	Yankees	Yankees at Red Sox	\$100	\$400	4
Friday, June 27, 2025	7:10 PM	Blue Jays	Blue Jays at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Saturday, June 28, 2025	4:10 PM	Blue Jays	Blue Jays at Red Sox	\$100	\$400	4
Sunday, June 29, 2025	1:35 PM	Blue Jays	Blue Jays at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Monday, June 30, 2025	7:10 PM	Reds	Reds at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Tuesday, July 1, 2025	7:10 PM	Reds	Reds at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Wednesday, July 2, 2025	7:10 PM	Reds	Reds at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Monday, July 7, 2025	7:10 PM	Rockies	Rockies at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Tuesday, July 8, 2025	7:10 PM	Rockies	Rockies at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Wednesday, July 9, 2025	7:10 PM	Rockies	Rockies at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Thursday, July 10, 2025	7:10 PM	Rays	Rays at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Friday, July 11, 2025	7:10 PM	Rays	Rays at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Saturday, July 12, 2025	4:10 PM	Rays	Rays at Red Sox	\$100	\$400	4
Sunday, July 13, 2025	1:35 PM	Rays	Rays at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Friday, July 25, 2025	7:10 PM	Dodgers	Dodgers at Red Sox	\$125	\$500	4
Saturday, July 26, 2025	7:15 PM	Dodgers	Dodgers at Red Sox	\$125	\$500	4
Sunday, July 27, 2025	TBD	Dodgers	Dodgers at Red Sox	\$125	\$500	4

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Opponent	<u>Matchup</u>	Per Ticket Cost	Four Pack Cost	# of Tickets
Friday, August 1, 2025	7:10 PM	Astros	Astros at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Saturday, August 2, 2025	4:10 PM	Astros	Astros at Red Sox	\$100	\$400	4
Sunday, August 3, 2025	1:35 PM	Astros	Astros at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Monday, August 4, 2025	7:10 PM	Royals	Royals at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Tuesday, August 5, 2025	7:10 PM	Royals	Royals at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Wednesday, August 6, 2025	7:10 PM	Royals	Royals at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Friday, August 15, 2025	7:10 PM	Marlins	Marlins at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Saturday, August 16, 2025	4:10 PM	Marlins	Marlins at Red Sox	\$100	\$400	4
Sunday, August 17, 2025	1:35 PM	Marlins	Marlins at Red Sox	\$75	\$300	4
Monday, August 18, 2025	7:10 PM	Orioles	Orioles at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Tuesday, August 19, 2025	7:10 PM	Orioles	Orioles at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Friday, August 29, 2025	7:10 PM	Pirates	Pirates at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Saturday, August 30, 2025	4:10 PM	Pirates	Pirates at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Sunday, August 31, 2025	1:35 PM	Pirates	Pirates at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Monday, September 1, 2025	1:35 PM	Guardians	Guardians at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4
Tuesday, September 2, 2025	6:45 PM	Guardians	Guardians at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Wednesday, September 3, 2025	6:45 PM	Guardians	Guardians at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Friday, September 12, 2025	7:10 PM	Yankees	Yankees at Red Sox	\$100	\$400	4
Saturday, September 13, 2025	4:10 PM	Yankees	Yankees at Red Sox	\$100	\$400	4
Sunday, September 14, 2025	1:35 PM	Yankees	Yankees at Red Sox	\$100	\$400	4
Tuesday, September 16, 2025	6:45 PM	Athletics	Athletics at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Wednesday, September 17, 2025	6:45 PM	Athletics	Athletics at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Thursday, September 18, 2025	1:35 PM	Athletics	Athletics at Red Sox	\$25	\$100	4
Friday, September 26, 2025	7:10 PM	Tigers	Tigers at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Saturday, September 27, 2025	4:10 PM	Tigers	Tigers at Red Sox	\$60	\$240	4
Sunday, September 28, 2025	3:05 PM	Tigers	Tigers at Red Sox	\$50	\$200	4